
EAST HUNSBURY Life

Issue 4   |   For information about what’s going on in your area visit www.easthunsburyparishcouncil.gov.uk 2

What's On  July - October 2023

For more information and future dates please contact East Hunsbury Parish Council office  
or check our Facebook page for regular updates. 

Tel: 01604 708429 or email: community@easthunsburyparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Tuesdays Term Time Only 	 Youth Club 	 Danes Camp Leisure Centre 
	 Ages 5-8 & 9–13-year-olds	 Booking required www.trilogyleisure.co.uk

Every Wednesday 10am-2pm  	 Welcome Space on Wednesday –	  
	 Pop in for a Cuppa! 	 EHPC Activity Room @ Hunsbury Library

Tues 4th July 7pm-9pm 	 EHPC Parks and Open Spaces Meeting	 Hunsbury Library

Weds 5th July 10am-12 noon 	 Cuppa with a Copper 	 Hunsbury Library

Tues 11th July 10.30am-12.30pm	 Seniors Coffee Morning 	 Collingtree Golf Club

Tues 11th July 7pm-9pm	 EHPC Full Council Meeting	 Blacky More Community Centre

Thurs 20th July 12 noon- 1pm 	 The Big Sing 	 Hunsbury Library

Tues 25th July 10.30am-12.30pm	 Seniors Coffee Morning  	 The Abbey Centre

Thurs 3rd Aug 10am-12 noon  	 Cuppa with a Copper 	 Hunsbury Library

Sunday 6th Aug 12 noon - 4pm  	 Summer Social - Music & Picknicking  
	 with the community 	 Grangewood Park

Tues 12th Sept 10.30am - 12.30pm	 Seniors Coffee Morning  	 Collingtree Golf Club

Tues 12th Sept 7pm-9pm 	 EHPC Resources Meeting 	 Hunsbury Library

Tues 19th Sept 7pm-9pm	 EHPC Full Council Meeting	 Blacky More Community Centre

Thurs 21st Sept 12 noon- 1pm 	 The Big Sing 	 Hunsbury Library

Tues 26th Sept 10.30am-12.30pm	 Seniors Coffee Morning  	 The Abbey Centre

Thurs 28th Sept 10am-12 noon  	 Cuppa with a Copper 	 Hunsbury Library

Tues 3rd Oct 7pm-9pm 	 EHPC Community Engagement Meeting	 Hunsbury Library

Tues 10th Oct 10.30am-12.30pm	 Seniors Coffee Morning  	 The Abbey Centre

Tues 17th Oct 7pm-9pm	 EHPC Full Council Meeting	 Blacky More Community Centre

Thurs 19th Oct 12 noon-1pm  	 The Big Sing 	 Hunsbury Library

Thurs 19th Oct 7pm  	 Pub Quiz in the Library -  
	 Contact library for more details 	 Hunsbury Library

Tues 24th Oct 10.30am-12.30pm	 Seniors Coffee Morning 	 Collingtree Golf Club

Thurs 26th Oct 10am-12 noon 	 Cuppa with a Copper 	 Hunsbury Library 


